Air & Allied Sales (Pacific) Pty Ltd
23 Precision Street
Salisbury QLD 4107
+617 3272 7999
Product Code: S25405140
1" HEX CLAY SPADE - 140mm WIDE
1" Hex Shank x 140mm Wide Clay Spade - 21" long chisel to suit 1" hex large
industrial hammers or breakers.
Suits our model TPB40SV.
Specifications
Chisel Shank 1" x 4-1/4" Hex
Overall Length 530 mm (21")
Shank Size 25 x 108 mm
Weight 3.8 kg
Width 80 mm
1" HEX CLAY SPADE - 140mm WIDE
Data contained in this document is copyright of  Air & Allied (Pacif ic) Sales Pty Ltd, and as such cannot be reproduced or redistributed,
in part or whole, without the expressed permission of Air & Allied (Pacif ic) Sales Pty Ltd. Errors and Omissions Excepted.
	1" HEX CLAY SPADE - 140mm WIDE
	Product Code: S25405140
	1" HEX CLAY SPADE - 140mm WIDE